
Albany Obedience Club

Saturday, July 02, 2016

T2B  

Jack CadalsoJudge:

24 7Jump Height = # of dogs

24009 Micah, Doberman Pinscher, Janet ChardavoyneT2B

24008 Hobbit, German Shorthaired Pointer, Lorie CrainT2B

24007 Trip, Standard Poodle, Claire CarlenT2B

24006 Bertie, Standard Poodle, Cynthia BrownT2B

24004 Katie, Rottweiler, Peter PiuszT2B

24003 Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty EwingT2B

24001 Lili Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas GoodingT2B

20 29Jump Height = # of dogs

20050 MayLynn, Border Collie, Debra MartinT2B

20044 Raitt, Australian Shepherd, Lisa FogartyT2B

20042 Chant, Border Collie, Debra PercentiT2B

20041 Harry, Brittany, Wendy ArchinalT2B

20030 Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliT2B

20029 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliT2B

20028 Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliT2B

20027 Ember, Border Collie, John GreenT2B

20026 Danablu, Whippet, Patty EwingT2B

20022 Sky, Golden Retriever, Joanne MeadowsT2B

20021 Murphy, Border Collie, Debra MartinT2B

20018 Tarragon, Labrador Retriever, Melanie MasonT2B

20017 Coriander, Labrador Retriever, Bob MasonT2B

20016 Lucy, Labrador Retriever, Christine DankerT2B

20015 Sprint, Australian Shepherd, Robin MageeT2B

20012 Flyer, Golden Retriever, Diana HenryT2B

20011 Dobby, Australian Shepherd, Ann BenjaminT2B

20009 Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliT2B

20007 Dreamer, Belgian Malinois, Nancy SconzaT2B

20006 Wizzard, Brittany, Sharon BuehlerT2B

20005 Pico, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliT2B

20003 Blue, Border Collie, Lynda GarrandT2B

20002 Finn, Australian Shepherd, Debra St JacquesT2B

20001 Allie, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Elaine 

Bloom

T2B

20040 Duma, Standard Poodle, Cynthia BrownT2BP

20038 Eli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Samantha HonakerT2BP

20036 Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeT2BP

20033 Journey, Standard Poodle, Claire CarlenT2BP

20031 Dodger, Flat Coated Retriever, Cindy SengenbergerT2BP

16 14Jump Height = # of dogs

16028 Kepley, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia HooverT2B

16026 Gracie, All American, Lisa BunchT2B

16025 Belle, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliT2B

16023 Cooper, Field Spaniel, Lisa SchaeferT2B

16006 Ashley, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingT2B

16004 Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliT2B

16002 Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliT2B

16032 Bennie, Australian Shepherd, Melinda MossT2BP

16027 Callie, Collie, Susan WolfT2BP

16022 Gem, Australian Shepherd, Donna LeggT2BP

16016 Burdock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliT2BP

16015 Geoffrey, English Springer Spaniel, Tom FishT2BP

16014 Willis, All American, Sally RojekT2BP

16011 Breyer, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliT2BP

12 8Jump Height = # of dogs

12019 Willow, Boston Terrier, Sandra RyderT2B

12017 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

T2B

12009 Mia, Miniature Poodle, Susan DodgeT2B

12007 Casey, Cocker Spaniel, Cathy ReardonT2B

12006 Sydney, English Cocker Spaniel, Faith GroganT2B

12005 Dazzle, Lakeland Terrier, Bonnie MurphyT2B

12021 Ollie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Chris JohnsonT2BP

12014 Pixie, American Eskimo Dog, Ann BenjaminT2BP

8 5Jump Height = # of dogs

8004 Glinda, Boston Terrier, Beverly BulsonT2B

8014 Sienna, Shetland Sheepdog, Harald WittingT2BP

8013 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-LevinT2BP

8011 Ranger, Manchester Terrier, Cathy BraunT2BP

8009 Ash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Scott HunterT2BP

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Jack CadalsoJudge:

24 3Jump Height = # of dogs

24003 Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty EwingAXB

24002 Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAXB

24001 Lili Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas GoodingAXB

20 41Jump Height = # of dogs

20042 Chant, Border Collie, Debra PercentiAXA

Page 1 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.
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20004 Vigor, All American, Kathleen PoveyAXA

20003 Blue, Border Collie, Lynda GarrandAXA

20002 Finn, Australian Shepherd, Debra St JacquesAXA

20001 Allie, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Elaine 

Bloom

AXA

20033 Journey, Standard Poodle, Claire CarlenAXPA

20032 EZ, Rottweiler, Peter PiuszAXPA

20031 Dodger, Flat Coated Retriever, Cindy SengenbergerAXPA

20030 Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20029 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20028 Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20027 Ember, Border Collie, John GreenAXB

20026 Danablu, Whippet, Patty EwingAXB

20025 Clay, Labrador Retriever, Cheryl MatthewsAXB

20024 Desmo, Border Collie, Dennis BrownAXB

20023 Puffin, Australian Shepherd, Kara GroganAXB

20022 Sky, Golden Retriever, Joanne MeadowsAXB

20021 Murphy, Border Collie, Debra MartinAXB

20020 Ziva, Australian Shepherd, Sonja GalleyAXB

20019 Cricket, American Staffordshire Terrier, John 

O'Hanlon

AXB

20018 Tarragon, Labrador Retriever, Melanie MasonAXB

20017 Coriander, Labrador Retriever, Bob MasonAXB

20016 Lucy, Labrador Retriever, Christine DankerAXB

20015 Sprint, Australian Shepherd, Robin MageeAXB

20014 Sassy, Australian Shepherd, Barbara MongeonAXB

20013 Ziva, Brittany, Sharon BuehlerAXB

20012 Flyer, Golden Retriever, Diana HenryAXB

20011 Dobby, Australian Shepherd, Ann BenjaminAXB

20010 Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-

Webber

AXB

20009 Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20008 Carlie, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McLaughlin-WagerAXB

20007 Dreamer, Belgian Malinois, Nancy SconzaAXB

20006 Wizzard, Brittany, Sharon BuehlerAXB

20005 Pico, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20040 Duma, Standard Poodle, Cynthia BrownAXPB

20039 Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina DanielAXPB

20038 Eli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Samantha HonakerAXPB

20037 Keira, Doberman Pinscher, Janet ChardavoyneAXPB

20036 Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAXPB

20035 Quint, Golden Retriever, Mary HofelichAXPB

20034 Finley, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McLaughlin-WagerAXPB

16 22Jump Height = # of dogs

16001 Pinto Girl, All American, Lois FrickeAXA

16010 Amaia, Australian Shepherd, Keith St. JohnAXPA

16009 Bodhi, Australian Shepherd, Melinda MossAXPA

16008 Roc-It, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra JanssenAXB

16007 Bliss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXB

16006 Ashley, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingAXB

16005 Dash, Miniature Poodle, Judy BreaultAXB

16004 Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

16003 Elle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia HooverAXB

16002 Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

16022 Gem, Australian Shepherd, Donna LeggAXPB

16021 Grady, Labrador Retriever, Cheryl MatthewsAXPB

16020 Julie, Collie, Anne HartranftAXPB

16019 Brazen, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sharon 

Buehler

AXPB

16018 Radar, Labrador Retriever, Joann BoomhowerAXPB

16017 Parker, Australian Shepherd, Manny YvarsAXPB

16016 Burdock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXPB

16015 Geoffrey, English Springer Spaniel, Tom FishAXPB

16014 Willis, All American, Sally RojekAXPB

16013 Sage, Soft Coated Wheaten, Maria BarnumAXPB

16012 Aggie, Brittany, Wendy ArchinalAXPB

16011 Breyer, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXPB

12 16Jump Height = # of dogs

12001 Peregrine, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa 

Johnson

AXA

12009 Mia, Miniature Poodle, Susan DodgeAXB

12008 Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa JohnsonAXB

12007 Casey, Cocker Spaniel, Cathy ReardonAXB

12006 Sydney, English Cocker Spaniel, Faith GroganAXB

12005 Dazzle, Lakeland Terrier, Bonnie MurphyAXB

12004 Luigi, Poodle, Lois FrickeAXB

12003 Bear, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joanne SmithAXB

12002 JJ, Miniature Poodle, Lois FrickeAXB

12016 Aberdeen, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol HalprinAXPB

12015 Tessie, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Jancar 

Webster

AXPB

12014 Pixie, American Eskimo Dog, Ann BenjaminAXPB

12013 Breeze, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sharon 

Buehler

AXPB

12012 Zeeba, Shetland Sheepdog, Helen SpechtAXPB

12011 Dreamer, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXPB

12010 Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingAXPB

8 14Jump Height = # of dogs
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This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.
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8001 Ivy, West Highland White Terrier, Maria BarnumAXA

8006 Jazz, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa ManziAXB

8005 Merry, Boston Terrier, Jodi PangmanAXB

8004 Glinda, Boston Terrier, Beverly BulsonAXB

8003 Brooks, All American, Patti EvansAXB

8002 Kammie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki DavisAXB

8014 Sienna, Shetland Sheepdog, Harald WittingAXPB

8013 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-LevinAXPB

8012 Pee Wee, Miniature Poodle, Lois FrickeAXPB

8011 Ranger, Manchester Terrier, Cathy BraunAXPB

8010 Trixie, Parson Russell Terrier, Debra PercentiAXPB

8009 Ash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Scott HunterAXPB

8008 Kyla, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Donna TessitoreAXPB

8007 Kit Carson, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki DavisAXPB

4 3Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Nina, French Bulldog, Chris CasertinoAXPA

4004 Ripple, Scottish Terrier, Bill MurphyAXPB

4003 Raini, Boston Terrier, Jodi PangmanAXPB

Standard Open/Open P

Jack CadalsoJudge:

24 4Jump Height = # of dogs

24007 Trip, Standard Poodle, Claire CarlenOA

24006 Bertie, Standard Poodle, Cynthia BrownOA

24005 Gibbs, Standard Poodle, Bette WilkinsOA

24004 Katie, Rottweiler, Peter PiuszOA

20 6Jump Height = # of dogs

20044 Raitt, Australian Shepherd, Lisa FogartyOA

20043 Larkin, Border Collie, Carl SpechtOA

20041 Harry, Brittany, Wendy ArchinalOA

20047 Tomas, German Shepherd Dog, Cathleen HodorOAP

20046 Kallie, Bouvier Des Flandres, Deborah AbelesOAP

20045 Tristan, Golden Retriever, Peg CobbOAP

16 6Jump Height = # of dogs

16026 Gracie, All American, Lisa BunchOA

16025 Belle, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliOA

16024 Keri, Shetland Sheepdog, Onnaka DudleyOA

16023 Cooper, Field Spaniel, Lisa SchaeferOA

16032 Bennie, Australian Shepherd, Melinda MossOAP

16027 Callie, Collie, Susan WolfOAP

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12018 Vixen, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia HooverOA

12017 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

OA

Standard Novice A/B/P

Jack CadalsoJudge:

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20052 Shimmer, Australian Shepherd, Lisa FogartyNAB

20051 Leah, Border Collie, Dennis BrownNAB

20050 MayLynn, Border Collie, Debra MartinNAB

20049 Lilah, American Staffordshire Terrier, Jeannette 

O'Hanlon

NAB

20048 Rosie, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McLaughlin-WagerNAB

16 4Jump Height = # of dogs

16030 Flight, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sharon 

Buehler

NAB

16029 Shiloh, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleNAB

16028 Kepley, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia HooverNAB

16031 Eva, Golden Retriever, Peg CobbNAP

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12019 Willow, Boston Terrier, Sandra RyderNAB

12020 Corky, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia HooverNAP

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8015 Valentino, Poodle, Lois FrickeNAB

8016 Mariachi, Poodle, Lois FrickeNAP

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Jack CadalsoJudge:

24 4Jump Height = # of dogs

24009 Micah, Doberman Pinscher, Janet ChardavoyneAXJB

24003 Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty EwingAXJB

24002 Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAXJB

24001 Lili Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas GoodingAXJB

20 41Jump Height = # of dogs

20044 Raitt, Australian Shepherd, Lisa FogartyAXJA

20006 Wizzard, Brittany, Sharon BuehlerAXJA

20004 Vigor, All American, Kathleen PoveyAXJA

Page 3 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.
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20003 Blue, Border Collie, Lynda GarrandAXJA

20046 Kallie, Bouvier Des Flandres, Deborah AbelesAJPA

20033 Journey, Standard Poodle, Claire CarlenAJPA

20032 EZ, Rottweiler, Peter PiuszAJPA

20031 Dodger, Flat Coated Retriever, Cindy SengenbergerAJPA

20030 Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20029 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20028 Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20027 Ember, Border Collie, John GreenAXJB

20026 Danablu, Whippet, Patty EwingAXJB

20025 Clay, Labrador Retriever, Cheryl MatthewsAXJB

20024 Desmo, Border Collie, Dennis BrownAXJB

20023 Puffin, Australian Shepherd, Kara GroganAXJB

20022 Sky, Golden Retriever, Joanne MeadowsAXJB

20021 Murphy, Border Collie, Debra MartinAXJB

20020 Ziva, Australian Shepherd, Sonja GalleyAXJB

20019 Cricket, American Staffordshire Terrier, John 

O'Hanlon

AXJB

20018 Tarragon, Labrador Retriever, Melanie MasonAXJB

20017 Coriander, Labrador Retriever, Bob MasonAXJB

20016 Lucy, Labrador Retriever, Christine DankerAXJB

20015 Sprint, Australian Shepherd, Robin MageeAXJB

20014 Sassy, Australian Shepherd, Barbara MongeonAXJB

20013 Ziva, Brittany, Sharon BuehlerAXJB

20012 Flyer, Golden Retriever, Diana HenryAXJB

20011 Dobby, Australian Shepherd, Ann BenjaminAXJB

20010 Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-

Webber

AXJB

20009 Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20008 Carlie, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McLaughlin-WagerAXJB

20007 Dreamer, Belgian Malinois, Nancy SconzaAXJB

20005 Pico, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20001 Allie, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Elaine 

Bloom

AXJB

20040 Duma, Standard Poodle, Cynthia BrownAJPB

20039 Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina DanielAJPB

20038 Eli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Samantha HonakerAJPB

20037 Keira, Doberman Pinscher, Janet ChardavoyneAJPB

20036 Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAJPB

20035 Quint, Golden Retriever, Mary HofelichAJPB

20034 Finley, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McLaughlin-WagerAJPB

16 26Jump Height = # of dogs

16028 Kepley, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia HooverAXJA

16025 Belle, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJA

16024 Keri, Shetland Sheepdog, Onnaka DudleyAXJA

16027 Callie, Collie, Susan WolfAJPA

16022 Gem, Australian Shepherd, Donna LeggAJPA

16009 Bodhi, Australian Shepherd, Melinda MossAJPA

16023 Cooper, Field Spaniel, Lisa SchaeferAXJB

16008 Roc-It, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra JanssenAXJB

16007 Bliss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXJB

16006 Ashley, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingAXJB

16004 Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

16003 Elle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia HooverAXJB

16002 Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

16001 Pinto Girl, All American, Lois FrickeAXJB

16021 Grady, Labrador Retriever, Cheryl MatthewsAJPB

16020 Julie, Collie, Anne HartranftAJPB

16019 Brazen, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sharon 

Buehler

AJPB

16018 Radar, Labrador Retriever, Joann BoomhowerAJPB

16017 Parker, Australian Shepherd, Manny YvarsAJPB

16016 Burdock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAJPB

16015 Geoffrey, English Springer Spaniel, Tom FishAJPB

16014 Willis, All American, Sally RojekAJPB

16013 Sage, Soft Coated Wheaten, Maria BarnumAJPB

16012 Aggie, Brittany, Wendy ArchinalAJPB

16011 Breyer, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAJPB

16010 Amaia, Australian Shepherd, Keith St. JohnAJPB

12 15Jump Height = # of dogs

12018 Vixen, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia HooverAXJA

12009 Mia, Miniature Poodle, Susan DodgeAXJB

12008 Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa JohnsonAXJB

12007 Casey, Cocker Spaniel, Cathy ReardonAXJB

12006 Sydney, English Cocker Spaniel, Faith GroganAXJB

12005 Dazzle, Lakeland Terrier, Bonnie MurphyAXJB

12004 Luigi, Poodle, Lois FrickeAXJB

12002 JJ, Miniature Poodle, Lois FrickeAXJB

12001 Peregrine, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa 

Johnson

AXJB

12020 Corky, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia HooverAJPB

12016 Aberdeen, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol HalprinAJPB

12014 Pixie, American Eskimo Dog, Ann BenjaminAJPB

12013 Breeze, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sharon 

Buehler

AJPB

12012 Zeeba, Shetland Sheepdog, Helen SpechtAJPB

12011 Dreamer, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAJPB

Page 4 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.
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8 14Jump Height = # of dogs

8006 Jazz, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa ManziAXJB

8005 Merry, Boston Terrier, Jodi PangmanAXJB

8004 Glinda, Boston Terrier, Beverly BulsonAXJB

8003 Brooks, All American, Patti EvansAXJB

8002 Kammie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki DavisAXJB

8001 Ivy, West Highland White Terrier, Maria BarnumAXJB

8014 Sienna, Shetland Sheepdog, Harald WittingAJPB

8013 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-LevinAJPB

8012 Pee Wee, Miniature Poodle, Lois FrickeAJPB

8011 Ranger, Manchester Terrier, Cathy BraunAJPB

8010 Trixie, Parson Russell Terrier, Debra PercentiAJPB

8009 Ash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Scott HunterAJPB

8008 Kyla, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Donna TessitoreAJPB

8007 Kit Carson, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki DavisAJPB

4 3Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Nina, French Bulldog, Chris CasertinoAJPA

4004 Ripple, Scottish Terrier, Bill MurphyAJPB

4003 Raini, Boston Terrier, Jodi PangmanAJPB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Jack CadalsoJudge:

24 4Jump Height = # of dogs

24007 Trip, Standard Poodle, Claire CarlenOAJ

24006 Bertie, Standard Poodle, Cynthia BrownOAJ

24005 Gibbs, Standard Poodle, Bette WilkinsOAJ

24004 Katie, Rottweiler, Peter PiuszOAJ

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20049 Lilah, American Staffordshire Terrier, Jeannette 

O'Hanlon

OAJ

20043 Larkin, Border Collie, Carl SpechtOAJ

20041 Harry, Brittany, Wendy ArchinalOAJ

20047 Tomas, German Shepherd Dog, Cathleen HodorOJP

20045 Tristan, Golden Retriever, Peg CobbOJP

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16026 Gracie, All American, Lisa BunchOAJ

16032 Bennie, Australian Shepherd, Melinda MossOJP

16031 Eva, Golden Retriever, Peg CobbOJP

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12019 Willow, Boston Terrier, Sandra RyderOAJ

12017 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

OAJ

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Jack CadalsoJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24008 Hobbit, German Shorthaired Pointer, Lorie CrainNAJB

20 4Jump Height = # of dogs

20052 Shimmer, Australian Shepherd, Lisa FogartyNAJB

20051 Leah, Border Collie, Dennis BrownNAJB

20050 MayLynn, Border Collie, Debra MartinNAJB

20042 Chant, Border Collie, Debra PercentiNAJB

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16030 Flight, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sharon 

Buehler

NAJB

16029 Shiloh, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleNAJB

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8015 Valentino, Poodle, Lois FrickeNAJB

8017 Trooper, Manchester Terrier, Cathy BraunNAJP

8016 Mariachi, Poodle, Lois FrickeNAJP

Page 5 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.


